You Joined as a customer by purchasing Package of Domestic Use Products amounting Rs. 3250 Only Once

Auto Adjustment Plan
None Working Customer's Benefit Extra Benefits only for Working Promoters
Level | Customers Level Total Direct | Special Reward or Amount Rewards Total Total
next level |Rewards | Commul referr Commulati | Commulative
Auto ative al ve Benefits
Achievment Rewards Rewards
1 2 200 200 1 Referal Reward 300 300 500
2 4 300 500 1 Referal Reward 300 600 1100
3 8 400 900 2 Referal Reward 600 1200 2100
4 16 500 1400 2 Referal Reward 600 1800 3200
5 32 700 2100 3 Zr::;iljn 1600Watt worth Rs 700 + Referal 1600 3400 5500
6 64 900 3000 3 Electric Geyser Hot Line worth Rs 900 + Referal 1800 5200 8200
Reward
7 128 1200 4200 5 Mixer Grinder worth Rs 1150 + Referal Reward 2650 7850 12050
Roti Maker + Mixer Grinder worth Rs 1700 +
8 256 1500 5700 5 Referal Reward 3200 11050 16750
2.5 Burner Gas Stove + Solar Light Lamp worth
9 512 2000 7700 7 Rs 2000 + Referal Reward 4100 15150 22850
10 1024 3000 | 10700 7 |l Soff Cum Becworth fs 2300+ Refera! 4400 19550 30250
Washing Machine 6.2 Ltr worth Rs 5900 +
11 2048 4300 15000 9 Referal Reward 8600 28150 43150
Full Automatic Washing Machine worth Rs 8700
12 4096 5800 20800 9 + Referal Reward 11400 39550 60350
13 8192 7400 28200 12 Zrev;;tre;+8attery worth Rs 13500 + Referal 17100 56650 84850
14 | 16384 9300 | 37500 12 | FecrieScooty worth fs 25000+ Refere! 28600 | 85250 122750
15 | 32768 | 12000 | 49500 16 | i Deluwe Bike worth Rs 45000 Refercl 49800 | 135050 | 184550
16 | 65536 | 16000 | 65500 16 | /o Apache Bike worth s 75000 + Referel 79800 | 214850 | 280350
17 | 131072 | 21000 | 86500 20 | FovalEufieldbike worth e 125000 Referal | 131000 | 345850 | 432350
18 262144 26000 112500 50 Alto K10 worth Rs 400000 + Referal Reward 415000 760850 873350
19 524288 37000 149500 100 Breeza worth Rs 800000 + Referal Reward 830000 1590850 1740350
20 1048576 50500 | 200000 220 | Fortuner worth Rs 2600000 + Referal Reward 2666000 | 4256850 4456850
Top Level 300000 | 500000 Special Reward worth Rs 10000000 | 10000000 | 14256850 | 14756850
Achievement Reward pecial Reward worth Rs
Total 500000 14256850 14756850
Type of Benefits
1 Level Benefits.
2 Direct referal benefits.
3 Indirect referal benefits upto three levels 15%,7%,3% of direct referal benifits.
4 Lifetime Royalty benefits
5 Reward/Cash Amount benefits.
6 Franchise benefits.
Special Offer and features only for Limited Period *
1 25 Customer Referral within 7 days (7500 Commission + 1000 Monthly Salary upto 30 Months Total Earnings 37500 + Rewards + 0.5% Royalty )
2 50 Customer Referral within 15 days (15000 Commission + 2000 Monthly upto 30 Months Total Earnings 75000+ Rewards + 1% Royalty)
3 100 Customer Referral within one month (30000 Commission + 5000 Monthly upto 30 Months Total Earnings 180000+ Rewards + 1.5% Royalty)
4 All Payout will be released in monthly mode only and shall be paid before 10th of Every Month.
5 Only 3 product package for one Aadhar Number at a time. *
6 10% Discount on Re-Purchase on all products.
* Terms and conditions applicable v.5.0.0.1




